
Kourosh 
Mehin/DPI/VICGOV1 

28/04/2008 11:22 AM

To Michael Holbrook/DPI/VICGOV1@VICGOV1

cc

bcc

Subject Fw: East Wing-1

Please Michael for your record.
KM
Regards

 Kourosh Mehin

----------------------------------------------------
Dr Kourosh Mehin
Principal Petroleum Resources Advisor
Tel.:  (61 3) 9658 4416
Fax.: (61 3) 9658 4499

Mobile: 0419 597 010

 
----- Forwarded by Kourosh Mehin/DPI/VICGOV1 on 28/04/2008 11:22 AM -----

"Gordon Wakelin-King" 
<gordon@wakelinassociates
.com.au> 

28/04/2008 09:30 AM

To "Terry Mckinley" <terry.mckinley@dpi.vic.gov.au>, "Cynthia 
Crowe" <cynthia.crowe@dpi.vic.gov.au>, "David Wong" 
<david.wong@dpi.vic.gov.au>, "Jane Mowday" 
<jmowday@eprl.com.au>, "Kourosh. Mehin" 
<kourosh.mehin@dpi.vic.gov.au>, "Steve Kennedy" 
<steve.kennedy@dpi.vic.gov.au>

cc

Subject East Wing-1

Good Morning
 
East Wing spudded over the weekend, first report Yesterdays) is attached, todays will follow soon. 
David: we are working through your list of comments from your visit & will respond with a close-out list 
when done. 
Best regards
GWK


